Series Wattage CCT Lens Generation Sensor Hanging Option
HBLED
90W/
4000K
Blank (none)
FR- (frosted)
CL- (clear)
G2 (generation 2) MPC-50H

• Lens options: none, frosted and clear
• Multiple mounting options
Dimensions
SKU Length Width Depth
HBLED90W/4000KFR-G2
23.8” 12.6” 3.6”
HBLED90W/5000KFR-G2
HBLED162W/4000KFR-G2
23.8” 12.6” 3.6”
HBLED162W/5000KFR-G2
HBLED223W/5000KFR 45.9" 12.6" 3.6”
HBLED223W/5000KFR-G2 23.8” 17.3” 3.6”
HBLED321W/5000KFR-G2 45.9” 12.6” 3.6”
HBLED425W/5000KFR-G2 45.9” 17.3” 3.6”
Series DLC ID Wattage Lumens CCT
HBLED90W/4000KFR-G2 PLOTQGN30EIO 90W 11790 4000K
HBLED90W/5000KFR-G2  PLWK2DLWSTCP 90W 11790 5000K
HBLED162W/4000KFR-G2 PL1YSJSXX9BE 162W 21222 4000K
HBLED162W/5000KFR-G2 PLMEEQEK07QV 162W 21222 5000K
HBLED223W/5000KFR PWHB2HCG 223W 29213 5000K
HBLED223W/5000KFR-G2 PLWKMMH1I3DI 223W 29213 5000K
HBLED321W/5000KFR-G2 PLQ59XMW20IS 321W 42051 5000K
HBLED425W/5000KFR-G2  PLFXJEZNTA8H 425W 55675 5000K
DLC
Photometrics
HBLED90W/5000K-G2
Flood Summary